

KABG500000522022



IN THE COURT OF
PRL SENIOR CIVIL JUDGE GOKAK AT GOKAK,BELAGAVI
Presided Over by Sri. Umesh S. Atnure

O.S./72/2022

ADDITIONAL ISSUE DATED 04.11.2025

1. Whether defendant No.29 proves that he is the bonafide purchaser of Plot No.9 out of R.S.No.513/4 measuring 01 guntas of Shindikurbet village?

Dtd:04/11/2025

**(Umesh S. Atnure)
Prl. Senior Civil Judge, Gokak**